Political Subdivision

Addison
Alderson
Anmoore
Ansted

Athens
Barbour County
Barboursville
Bath

Beckley
Belington

Belle

Benwood
Berkeley County
Bethany
Blacksville
Bluefield

Boone County
Bradshaw
Braxton County
Bridgeport
Brooke County
Bruceton Mills

Buckhannon

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$417.45
$300.23
$333.46
$67.52
$270.87
$27.62
$22,636.78
$6,981.70
$15,200.92
$364.29
$235.49
$513.83
$13,994.67
$23.77
$155.13
$772.16
$80.39
$89.92
$831.00
$9,595.56
$547.92
$976.79

$5,942.10

October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

Liquor Tax
$1,920.66

$2,558.55
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$37,325.27
$2,321.37
$25,274.10
$2,019.40
$0.00
$3,919.32
$23,655.17
$0.00
$0.00
$9,783.06
$0.00
$1,575.04
$0.00
$28,706.01
$0.00
$2,594.16

$11,998.38

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$139.52
$56.84
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14,194.26
$27.68
$6,189.87
$0.00
$0.00
$1,658.14
$4,336.81
$0.00
$0.00
$2,917.35
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,700.45
$0.00
$399.59

$2,033.05

Total

$2,477.63
$2,915.62
$333.46
$67.52
$270.87
$27.62
$74,156.31
$9,330.75
$46,664.89
$2,383.69
$235.49
$6,091.29
$41,986.65
$23.77
$155.13
$13,472.57
$80.39
$1,664.96
$831.00
$45,002.02
$547.92
$3,970.54

$19,973.53

Distributed January 23, 2015



Political Subdivision

Buffalo
Burnsville
Cabell County
Calhoun County
Cameron
Capon Bridge
Chapmanville
Charles Town
Charleston
Chesapeake
Chester
Clarksburg
Clay

Clay County
Clendenin
Cowen
Danville

Davis
Doddridge County
Dunbar
Durbin
Eleanor

Elizabeth

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$166.76
$47.28
$3,611.47
$29.47
$288.20
$228.75
$375.48
$19,374.77
$78,631.32
$28.16
$2,393.93
$15,087.59
$144.67
$73.51
$869.42
$147.25
$988.30
$2,025.99
$13.85
$4,210.06
$9.00
$504.66

$298.03

October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

Liquor Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,921.83
$7,691.48
$92,411.16
$0.00
$4,101.68
$6,816.90
$2,127.97
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,879.32
$0.00
$0.00
$12,857.56
$0.00
$3,341.26

$0.00

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$0.00
$0.00
$149.86
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,666.86
$160.57
$34,625.54
$0.00
$2,452.38
$1,544.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$271.73
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total

$166.76
$47.28
$3,761.33
$29.47
$288.20
$228.75
$7,964.17
$27,226.82
$205,668.02
$28.16
$8,947.99
$23,449.27
$2,272.64
$73.51
$869.42
$147.25
$6,867.62
$2,297.72
$13.85
$17,067.62
$9.00
$3,845.92

$298.03

Distributed January 23, 2015



Political Subdivision

Elkins
Fairmont
Fairview
Farmington
Fayette County
Fayetteville
Flatwoods
Flemington
Follansbee
Franklin

Gary
Gassaway
Gauley Bridge
Gilbert

Gilmer County
Glen Dale
Glenville
Grafton

Grant County
Granville
Greenbrier County
Hamlin

Hampshire County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$7,511.80
$16,093.10
$9.74
$202.34
$532.16
$4,507.00
$262.02
$21.40
$1,095.32
$563.21
$87.36
$711.79
$125.65
$98.69
$28.25
$99.52
$737.16
$1,766.43
$16.12
$5,650.72
$13,634.71
$141.00

$255.39

October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

Liquor Tax

$17,969.36
$35,727.54
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,721.44
$0.00
$0.00
$6,643.57
$2479.18
$0.00
$3,308.55
$0.00
$1,969.13
$0.00
$0.00
$3,085.52
$5,213.31
$0.00
$33.82
$2,040.10
$1,815.65

$0.00

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$2,176.54
$3,272.40
$0.00
$0.00
$16.93
$2,143.45
$0.00
$0.00
$3,243.51
$173.61
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$59.41
$0.00
$1.54
$574.77
$1,051.63
$0.00
$0.00
$69.10
$0.00

$11.51

Total

$27,657.70
$55,093.04
$9.74
$202.34
$549.09
$15,371.89
$262.02
$21.40
$10,982.40
$3,216.00
$87.36
$4,020.34
$125.65
$2,127.23
$28.25
$101.06
$4,397.45
$8,031.37
$16.12
$5,684.54
$15,743.91
$1,956.65

$266.90

Distributed January 23, 2015



Political Subdivision

Hancock County
Hardy County
Harman
Harpers Ferry
Harrison County
Harrisville
Hedgesville
Hinton

Hundred
Huntington
Huntington
Hurricane
Huttonsville
laeger

Jackson County
Jane Lew
Jefferson County
Kanawha County
Kenova

Kermit

Keyser

Kimball

Kingwood

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$735.74
$389.25
$38.40
$2,062.04
$1,709.39
$609.86
$4,156.21
$1,163.19
$45.53
$27,135.31
$136.54
$13,107.15
$211.61
$117.45
$199.61
$355.83
$2,292.94
$13,803.09
$1,296.87
$361.06
$4,659.98
$226.50

$2,190.96

October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

Liquor Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,391.66
$0.00
$3,593.28
$6,200.11
$5,337.47
$672.86
$54,132.95
$0.00
$12,960.07
$2,553.62
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,757.74
$31,483.23
$10,378.10
$3,612.26
$4,955.27
$2.42

$5,666.16

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$0.00
$79.14
$0.00
$6,991.71
$27.84
$51.95
$0.00
$370.61
$211.83
$13,297.54
$0.00
$80.01
$236.92
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$96.04
$2,600.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,664.62

Total

$735.74
$468.39
$38.40
$10,445.41
$1,737.23
$4,255.09
$10,356.32
$6,871.27
$930.22
$94,565.80
$136.54
$26,147.23
$3,002.15
$117.45
$199.61
$355.83
$8,146.72
$47,886.64
$11,674.97
$3,973.32
$9,615.25
$228.92

$9,521.74

Distributed January 23, 2015



Political Subdivision

Lewis County
Lewisburg
Lincoln County
Logan

Logan County
Lost Creek
Lumberport
Mabscott
Madison

Man
Mannington
Marion County
Marlinton
Marmet
Marshall County
Martinsburg
Mason

Mason County
Masontown
Matewan
McDowell County
McMechen

Mercer County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$1,045.04
$15,831.73
$7.94
$1,647.00
$234.72
$4.05
$17.34
$115.62
$33.13
$177.64
$884.31
$565.95
$1,013.87
$1,365.64
$124.15
$32,103.61
$1,030.74
$55.50
$24.21
$28.01
$40.73
$212.78

$1,795.88

October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

Liquor Tax

$0.00
$19,903.33
$0.00
$6,658.48
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,361.79
$4,217.88
$0.00
$3,296.90
$6,809.26
$0.00
$40,778.61
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,944.05
$0.00
$0.00

$8,205.86

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$37.29
$3,641.36
$0.00
$949.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$220.31
$0.00
$560.43
$237.47
$0.00
$9,631.39
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$109.74
$0.00
$0.00

$1,346.34

Total

$1,082.33
$39,376.42
$7.94
$9,254.68
$234.72
$4.05
$17.34
$115.62
$33.13
$3,539.43
$5,322.50
$565.95
$4,871.20
$8,412.37
$124.15
$82,513.61
$1,040.74
$55.50
$24.21
$2,081.80
$40.73
$212.78

$11,348.08

Distributed January 23, 2015



Political Subdivision

Middlebourne
Mill Creek
Milton

Mineral County
Mingo County
Monongah
Monongalia County
Montgomery
Montgomery
Moorefield
Morgan County
Morgantown
Moundsville
Mount Hope
Mullens

New Cumberland
New Haven
New Martinsville
Nicholas County
Nitro

Nitro

Nutter Fort

Oak Hill

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$446.38
$37.06
$970.57
$973.66
$150.34
$12.00
$3,849.97
$149.45
$379.44
$2,663.17
$1,229.51
$77,046.48
$7,232.31
$274.78
$115.37
$543.53
$48.75
$3,855.57
$1,228.86
$4,802.19
$116.83
$2,323.03

$3,166.40

October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

Liquor Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,179.25
$0.00
$0.00
$3,941.75
$0.00
$4,198.08
$6,188.03
$4,528.77
$102,919.55
$17,783.09
$0.00
$1,446.53
$753.03
$1,934.87
$10,771.66
$1,578.96
$9,699.04
$0.00
$13,673.64

$9,579.34

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27.31
$21.44
$0.00
$446.15
$0.00
$277.61
$1,184.19
$1,195.84
$48,334.93
$38.65
$0.00
$207.82
$6,677.56
$0.00
$52.97
$339.23
$403.46
$0.00
$2,880.16

$2,041.02

Total

$446.38
$37.06
$970.57
$3,180.22
$171.78
$12.00
$8,237.87
$149.45
$4,855.13
$10,035.39
$6,954.12
$228,300.96
$25,054.05
$274.78
$1,769.72
$7,974.12
$1,983.62
$14,680.20
$3,147.05
$14,904.69
$116.83
$18,876.83

$14,786.76

Distributed January 23, 2015



Political Subdivision

Oceana

Ohio County
Parkersburg
Parson

Paw Paw
Pendleton County
Pennsboro
Petersburg
Philippi

Pine Grove
Pineville
Pleasant Valley
Poca
Pocahontas County
Point Pleasant
Preston County
Princeton
Putnam County
Rainelle

Raleigh County
Randolph County
Ranson

Ravenswood

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$167.56
$10,118.39
$17,210.66
$502.67
$146.39
$348.18
$229.60
$1,302.12
$902.15
$11.48
$209.15
$111.35
$417.18
$875.99
$1,185.20
$218.15
$5,237.71
$2,963.24
$338.87
$9,048.61
$815.60
$13,320.08

$950.94

October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

Liquor Tax
$2,058.70

$15,377.53
$56,612.33
$2,064.37
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,035.47
$4,855.10
$0.00
$1,942.58
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,814.10
$0.00
$18,584.31
$9,007.56
$338.87
$18,127.68
$0.00
$18,120.06

$4,772.58

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$0.00
$594.25
$13,493.94
$477.48
$0.00
$3.13
$0.00
$397.68
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12.69
$0.00
$5.69
$24.72
$0.00
$3,092.25
$35.39
$338.87
$3,653.73
$92.97
$0.00

$319.46

Total

$2,226.26
$26,090.17
$87,316.93
$3,044.52
$146.39
$351.31
$229.60
$5,735.27
$5,757.25
$11.48
$2,151.73
$124.04
$417.18
$881.68
$12,024.02
$218.15
$26,914.27
$12,006.19
$1,016.61
$30,830.02
$908.57
$31,440.14

$6,042.98

Distributed January 23, 2015



Political Subdivision

Reedsville
Renick
Richwood
Ridgeley
Ripley

Ritchie County
Rivesville
Romney
Ronceverte
Salem
Shepherdstown
Shinnston
Sistersville
Smithers
Sophia

South Charleston
Spencer

St Albans

St Marys

Star City
Stonewood
Summers County

Summersville

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$499.15
$9.90
$246.41
$440.95
$3,115.93
$126.20
$88.53
$2,304.77
$529.66
$386.39
$13,358.15
$1,203.32
$265.75
$321.22
$464.95
$11,315.63
$1,646.26
$4,241.25
$840.76
$599.86
$56.12
$316.94

$4,663.64

October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

Liquor Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$1,805.49
$0.00
$8,922.83
$0.00
$0.00
$6,045.53
$0.00
$3,268.84
$10,963.56
$3,824.87
$2,895.61
$2,611.44
$9,016.15
$20,399.11
$3,752.77
$14,676.44
$3,152.55
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10,691.46

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$0.00
$0.00
$50.14
$0.00
$1,288.86
$0.00
$0.00
$1,383.51
$0.00
$0.00
$3,828.04
$0.00
$1,123.99
$10.69
$423.01
$100.33
$0.00
$1,354.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$979.63

Total

$499.15
$9.90
$2,102.04
$440.95
$13,327.62
$126.20
$88.53
$9,733.81
$529.66
$3,655.23
$28,149.75
$5,028.19
$4,285.35
$2,943.35
$9,904.11
$31,815.07
$5,399.03
$20,272.68
$3,993.31
$599.86
$56.12
$316.94

$16,334.73

Distributed January 23, 2015



Political Subdivision

Sutton

Taylor County
Terra Alta
Thomas
Tucker County
Tyler County
Union

Upshur County
Vienna

War
Wardensville
Wayne

Wayne County
Webster County
Weirton
Weirton

Welch
Wellsburg
West Logan
West Milford
West Union
Weston

Westover

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$1,533.54
$198.54
$349.71
$918.95
$853.67
$3.00
$850.86
$289.72
$14,951.98
$84.58
$441.52
$190.68
$1,106.96
$125.17
$2,038.86
$11,445.60
$247.02
$1,903.40
$20.03
$92.66
$247.85
$2,954.21

$1,256.23

October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

Liquor Tax

$4,390.70
$0.00
$1,464.74
$1,637.79
$28.56
$0.00
$925.82
$0.00
$7,392.62
$0.00
$2,872.51
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,239.75
$12,920.51
$4,699.98
$5,113.79
$0.00
$0.00
$2,058.21
$9,270.61

$10,338.10

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$710.05
$0.00
$712.42
$647.20
$72.09
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$490.45
$0.00
$4.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$743.26
$5,266.66
$0.00
$709.56
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,615.52

$1,627.21

Total

$6,634.29
$198.54
$2,526.87
$3,203.94
$954.32
$3.00
$1,776.68
$289.72
$22,835.05
$84.58
$3,318.75
$190.68
$1,106.96
$125.17
$7,021.87
$29,632.77
$4,947.00
$7,726.75
$20.03
$92.66
$2,306.06
$13,840.34

$13,221.54

Distributed January 23, 2015



Political Subdivision

Wetzel County
Wheeling

White Hall

White Sulphur Springs

Whitesville
Williamson
Williamstown
Winfield

Wirt County
Wood County

Wyoming County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

$73.84
$32,018.30
$6,322.13
$13,958.50
$129.08
$664.91
$1,718.32
$963.98
$155.42
$2,518.38

$173.04

$725,511.77

October 1, 2014 - December 31, 2014

Liquor Tax
$0.00

$52,386.90
$33.60
$8,261.70
$946.44
$3,449.27
$11,740.19
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,231,775.45

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

$0.00
$1,764.23
$0.00
$5,023.69
$0.00
$0.00
$253.14
$0.00
$0.00
$97.54

$0.00

$251,713.26

Total

$73.84
$86,169.43
$6,355.73
$27,243.89
$1,075.52
$4,114.18
$13,711.65
$963.98
$155.42
$2,615.92

$173.04

$2,209,000.48

Distributed January 23, 2015
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